1. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

UNICAMPANIAVAN00291366
5 / editors Nandita Dasgupta ... [et al.] editors
Cham, : Springer, 2021

X, 370 p. :ill. ; 24 cm

577.6
630
620.192
620.5

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



